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Paychex Retirement Services
External Wholesaler Team

Jeff BauerJeff Bauer

CA, NV, Hawaii
(805) 358-8292
jbauer1@paychex.com

Dustin StadelDustin Stadel

South Central, Midwest
(206) 459-7624
dstadel@paychex.com

Derek A’HaraDerek A’Hara

Southeast
(727) 560-2949
dahara@paychex.com

Jim ReynoldsJim Reynolds

New England, Upstate NY 
(860) 573-9431
jreynolds1@paychex.com

Mark BentleyMark Bentley

NYC, NJ
(732) 267-8594
mbentley1@paychex.com

Ryan GeringerRyan Geringer

Mountain West, Pacific NW
(720) 448-6202
rgeringer@paychex.com

Chris HaywardChris Hayward

Great Lakes
(312) 485-1459
crhayward@paychex.com

Frank TortoraFrank Tortora

Mid-Atlantic
(585) 402-1724
ftortora@paychex.com

Chris HalpinChris Halpin

Mississippi Valley
(732) 690-4876
chalpin@paychex.com
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Paychex Retirement Services
Internal Wholesaler Team
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For plans with asset size 
less than $500,000

Mark SchmidtMark Schmidt

West
(303) 353-5628
meschmidt@paychex.com

Rick WalshRick Walsh

East
(855) 588-4775 Ext. 5005151
rwalsh1@paychex.com

Wholesaler Leadership Team

Senior Manager
National 401(k) Wholesaler Channel
(407) 333-1338 Ext. 5222500
rdarrow@paychex.com

Retirement Advisor Channel Manager
Retirement Plan Sales
(303) 905-1119
dcampanelli@paychex.com

Dan CampanelliRobert Darrow Ellie Pandina

Manager, Internal Retirement Wholesaler
Retirement Plan Sales
(855) 588-4775 Ext. 5005143
epandina@paychex.com 

Dedicated Broker/Dealer
Pre-Sale Support

Merrill Lynch & 
UBS Financial
Services

Mike Follaco
(855) 588-4775 
Ext. 5005148

mfollaco@paychex.com

LPL Financial &
Raymond James

Nikki Samolovitch
(786) 348-7822

nmsamolovitch@paychex.com

West & 
South Central

Southeast, 
Upper Midwest, 

NJ & TX

Northeast & 
Mid-Atlantic

Jackie Tewksbury
(855) 588-4775, Ext. 5005147

jtewksbury@paychex.com

Amanda Cooper
(855) 588-4775
Ext. 5280329

acooper@paychex.com

Hannah Gaglio
(855) 588-4775 
Ext. 5005412

hgaglio@paychex.comSarah Oakden 
(855) 588-4775, Ext. 5005111

soakden@paychex.com Bill Maier
(855) 588-4775 
Ext. 5005149

wmaier@paychex.com

Chris Bishop
(855) 588-4775 
Ext. 5280196

cbishop@paychex.com

Adam Toor 
(855) 588-4775, Ext. 5280328

atoor@paychex.com

Alaska 
Arizona
Arkansas
California
Colorado
Hawaii
Indiana
Iowa

Kansas
Kentucky
Missouri
Montana
Nebraska
New Mexico
Nevada
N. Carolina

Oklahoma
Oregon
S. Carolina
Tennessee
Texas (Dallas)

Utah
Washington
Wyoming

Alabama
Delaware
Florida
Georgia
Idaho
Illinois
Louisiana
Michigan

Minnesota
Mississippi
New Jersey
N. Dakota
S. Dakota
Texas 
(excluding Dallas)

Wisconsin

Connecticut
Maine
Maryland
Massachusetts
New Hampshire
New York
Ohio
Pennsylvania
Rhode Island
Vermont 
Virginia
W. Virginia
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